Event

Dates

First Day of School

Mon, Aug 4 2025

Fall Break

Thu, Oct 9 to Mon, Oct 13 2025

Thanksgiving Break

Mon, Nov 24 to Fri, Nov 28 2025

Christmas Break

Mon, Dec 22 to Fri, Jan 2 2026

Mid-Winter Break

Thu, Feb 12 to Mon, Feb 16 2026

Spring Break

Mon, Apr 6 to Fri, Apr 10 2026

Last Day of School

Wed, May 20 2026




